

18 MISC DJ 146/22

JAI BHAGWAN Vs. Delhi Development Authority

07.11.2023

Present : Applicant/petitioner in person.
 Sh. Nitin Prakash, Ld. Counsel for respondent/DDA.

Adjournment is sought on behalf of the appellant on the ground that his counsel Sh. Deepak Khosla is out of station today.

Put up on **23.01.2024** for arguments on the petition.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Additional District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/07.11.2023